
RESULT SUMMARY

TECHNICAL SCHOOL CERTIFICATE (MATRIC TECH) (FIRST YEAR (9TH CLASS))
 First Annual Examination  2024

PercentageTotalDescription

57.86%

 617 

 357 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

35.17%

 1.78%

 5.19%

 0.00%

 4.70%

 217 

 11 

 3 

 0 

 29 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

TECHNICAL SCHOOL CERTIFICATE (MATRIC TECH) (SECOND YEAR (10TH CLASS))
 First Annual Examination  2024

PercentageTotalDescription

50.71%

 560 

 284 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L 9Th  6  1.07%

40.54%

 0.54%

 7.14%

 0.00%

 6.25%

 227 

 3 

 5 

 0 

 35 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed


