RESULT SUMMARY

TECHNICAL SCHOOL CERTIFICATE (MATRIC TECH) (FIRST YEAR (9TH CLASS))

First Annual Examination 2024

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	617	
Candidates Passed	357	57.86%
No. of Candidates Failed	217	35.17%
No. of Absentees	11	1.78%
R.L. Cases Reported	3	5.19%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	29	4.70%

RESULT SUMMARY

TECHNICAL SCHOOL CERTIFICATE (MATRIC TECH) (SECOND YEAR (10TH CLASS)) First Annual Examination 2024

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	560	
Candidates Passed	284	50.71%
R.L 9Th	6	1.07%
No. of Candidates Failed	227	40.54%
No. of Absentees	3	0.54%
R.L. Cases Reported	5	7.14%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	35	6.25%